from 7 September 2020

Canford Heath « Poole High School

route

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Tollerford Road Steeple Close

Canford Heath The Haymoor

Canford Heath The Pilot

Oakdale Community Centre

Wimborne Road Police Station for Poole High School

Poole High School « Canford Heath

0706
0712
0722
0732
0747

route

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Wimborne Road Police Station for Poole High School
Oakdale Library

Canford Heath The Pilot

Canford Heath The Haymoor

Tollerford Road Steeple Close

1505
1510
1515
1523
1526




